۲~
\mathcal{C}
\vec{O}
~
Ż
•

i C	1 2 2009
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-08)	02-02-2009
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
R (4114) (61) 5834 (61) 5834	-2009
	103546133
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and	nents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
BEAUTIFUL BREWS INC	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
31346 ST. ANDREWS BLVD 209 BOCA RATON FL 33433	Name: KENTLCHAMBERLAIN
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 985 SE 22 AVE #3
Corporation- State: FLARIDA	City: POMPANO BEACH FL
Other	State: FL
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: USA Zip: 33062
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s, 16 2009	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship
	MOther INDIVIDUAL Citizenship USA
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SERIAL * 78475529, 78733102	2980336, 3350568, 3276227
78427796	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
THE FIRST BEER FOR WOMEN 8/30 BEER DIVA 10/14/2005	12004
HINE! HMISTCIONE 61115009	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	or rotal name of approximation and 75
Name: KENT L. CHAMBERLAIN	registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 900000000000000000000000000000000000
micorial y tadiosos.	
Street Address: 985 SE ZZAUE #3	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address. Vo 2 SS CO 13 CO	Enclosed
City: Pampano BEACH	8. Payment Information:
20 / 0	1
State.	
1 110110 110110	Deposit Accesប្រកួ <u>ង እት</u> ዚያያው በ5 በዘለ1 - 66666672 2986336 -
Fax Number: (954) 401 6296 Email Address: KENTSHONEY & HOTMAILS	Authorized 49.99 Negrie 49.99 1
Cat N	1-6-09 58.88 0
9. Signature: Konta Chantella. Signature	Date
KENT L. CHAMB	Total number of pages including cover

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

ID # 103546133

I KENT CHAMBERLAIN, OWNER

OF BEAUTIFUL BREWS, ASSIGNS

AND TRANSFERS OWNERSHIP AND

GOODWILL OF ALL(3) TRADEMARKS

TO MY NAME. (2980336,3350568)

3276229

Kents Chamberlain 2-27-2009 (561) 632 9876

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003987 FRAME: 0144

RECORDED: 01/12/2009